
4

3

2

5

6

11

1

8

9

7

10

Air relief  valves triple  action  evacuate  the air during  the  filling  or  the emptying of  the pipe  and suppress  
obstacles created by air when the pipeline work under pressure and  facilitate the flow of the water .

DESCRIPTION                                                                NORMS 
Flanges                                                                        EN 1563 / ÅÍ 1092-2 

Pressure max. PN 10-16-25-40-64-100
Dimensions                                                                              DN 40 - DN 300

0,2 Bar                                                                    

Testing                                                                                      EN 1074.04

Coating                                                         Powder epoxy 250 microns DIN 30677                                      

Pressure min. 

AIR RELIEF VALVE TRIPLE FUNCTION EVDOS S.A 

* Option

No  DESCRIPTION              MATERIAL

OPERATION CONTROL    

BODY OF FLOAT      

BODY                     

FLOAT AND LEVEL  

D.I  GGG 40 / EN 1563

D.I  GGG 40 / EN 1563

BRASS

ORIFICE

ORIFICE COVER

CYLINDER ABS 

ABS

Brass

ABS or BRASS 

CAGE ABS

RUBBER    EPDM

COVER                            

O-RING    EPDM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11*

D.I  GGG 40 / EN 1563



4

4

4

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

50          260       140         84        110        50        125        165       14,0       

50          260       140         84        110        50        125        165       14,0       

50          260       140         84        110        50        125        165       14,0       

50          260       140         84        110        50        135        180       20,0      

   60/65     260       140         84        110        65        145        185       15,0            

   65          260       140         84        110        65        145        185       15,0            

   65          260       140         84        110        65        145        185       15,0            

   65          260       140         84        110        65        160        205       21,0           

   60           260       140         84        110        65        135        185       15,0               

   60           260       140         84        110        65        135        185       15,0               

   60           260       140         84        110        65        135        185       15,0               

80          260       140         84        110         80        160        200       16,0      

80          260       140         84        110         80        160        200       16,0      

80          260       140         84        110         80        160        200       16,0      

80          260       140         84        110         80        170        215       22,0      

 100         260       140         84        110        100       180        220       17,0      

 100         260       140         84        110        100       190        235       17,0      

 100         260       140         84        110        100       190        235       17,0      

 100         260       140         84        110        100       200        250       24,0      

DIMENSIONS PN 10 - PN 16 

DIMENSIONS PN 25 

DIMENSIONS PN 40 

DIMENSIONS PN 64

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

DN mm

DN mm

DN mm

DN mm

B

B

B

B

C

C

C

C

L

L

L

L

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

 WEIGHT

 WEIGHT

 WEIGHT

 WEIGHT

A

A

A

A

 DOUBLE Kg

 DOUBLE Kg

 DOUBLE Kg

40          260       140         84        110        40        110        150       13,5       

40          260       140         84        110        40        110        150       13,5       

40          260       140         84        110        40        110        150       13,5       

40          260       140         84        110        40        125        170       19,5      

AIR RELIEF VALVE TRIPLE FUNCTION TYPE 400 EVDOS S.A 

C L

D1

D2

B

A

D3

50



DIMENSIONS PN 10 ( PN 16 )

9
0
0

TYPE DN mm B C L D D D1 2 3  WEIGHTA

100         340       195        112       110        100        180          220         32,0      
100         390       215        122       110        100        180          220         32,0      
125         390       215        122       110        125        210          250         34,0      
150         390       215        122       110        150        240          285         36,0      
200         390       215        122       110        200        295          340         38,0            
250         390       215        122       110        250    350(355)  395(405)    51,0      
300         396       215        122       110        300    400(410)  445(460)    55,0      

80         340       195        112       110         80         160          200         29,0      
600

DIMENSIONS PN 25

DIMENSIONS PN 40

9

9

0

0

0

0

TYPE

TYPE

DN mm

DN mm

B

B

C

C

L

L

D

D

D

D

D

D

1

1

2

2

3

3

 WEIGHT

 WEIGHT

A

A

100         340       195        112       110        100       190           235         31,0      

100         340       195        112       110        100       190           235         31,0      

100         390       215        122       110        100       190           235         32,0      

100         390       215        122       110        100       190           235         32,0      

125         390       215        122       110        125       220           270         36,0      

125         390       215        122       110        125       220           270         36,0      

150         390       215        122       110        150       250           300         36,0      

150         390       215        122       110        150       250           300         36,0      

200         390       215        122       110        200       310           360         38,0             

200         390       215        122       110        200       320           375         46,0             

250         390       215        122       110        250       370           425         52,0       

250         390       215        122       110        250       385           450         65,0      

300         396       215        122       110        300       430           485         59,0      

300         396       215        122       110        300       450           515         75,0      

80         340       195        112       110         80        160           200         28,0      

80         340       195        112       110         80        160           200         28,0      

600

600

AIR RELIEF VALVE TRIPLE FUNCTION TYPE 600 - 900EVDOS S.A 

C L

B

A
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C L

D1
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TYPE 600 TYPE 900
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D1
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D3

Ö 100



DESCRIPTION                                                        NORMS
Flanges                                                                                    EN 1563 / ÅÍ 1092-2 

Pressure max.                                                                          PN 10-16-25-40

Dimensions                                                                              DN 200

Pressure min.                                                                           0,2 Bar                                                                    

Testing                                                                                      EN 1074.04

Coating                                                                                     Powder epoxy 250 microns DIN 30677                                      

No  DESCRIPTION              MATERIAL

OPERATION CONTROL    

BODY OF FLOAT      

BODY                     

FLOAT AND LEVEL  

D.I  GGG 40 / EN 1563

D.I  GGG 40 / EN 1563

Brass

ORIFICE

ORIFICE COVER

CYLINDER ABS 

ABS

Brass

ABS or Brass 

CAGE ABS

RUBBER    EPDM

COVER                            

O-RING    EPDM
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11*

D.I  GGG 40 / EN 1563

Air  relief  valves triple  action  evacuate  the air during  the  filling  or  the  emptying of  the  pipe 
and suppress  obstacles  created  by  air  when the pipeline work  under pressure and  facilitate 
the flow of the water .

* Option 

DIMENSIONS PN 10 ( PN 16 )

9
0
0

TYPE DN mm B C L D D D1 2 3  WEIGHTA
100         390       215        122       110        100        180          220         32,0      
125         390       215        122       110        125        210          250         34,0      
150         390       215        122       110        150        240          285         36,0      
200         390       215        122       110        200        295          340         38,0             
250         390       215        122       110        250    350(355)  395(405)    51,0       
300         396       215        122       110        300    400(410)  445(460)    55,0       
200         300       400        900                     100        180          220       108,0     1200

AIR RELIEF VALVE TRIPLE FUNCTION TYPE 1200EVDOS S.A 

DN 200
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During the filling of the pipe , the air evacuates , 
the float and the cylinder remain in low position .

The water fills gradually the air relief valve and thrust 
the float upwards.The tightness  starting  from 1 mwc.
The remaining air evacuates from the high orifice.

The valve closes when the water fills fully the valve 
and there is no quantity of  air inside the valve .

During the operation , amount of air appears in the 
valve  which is evacuated through the small orifice.

During the emptying of the pipe , the air fills the air 
relief  valve the float and  the cylinder return in low 
position. 

EVDOS S.A AIR RELIEF VALVE TRIPLE FUNCTION 



TYPE  400 - 600 - 900 - 1200 LARGE ORIFICE
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Discharge of Free Dry Air       m /min3

Max. working pressure
Pression de service max. 

0               0,2            0,4            0,6            0,8              1            1,2
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   TYPE 400 - 600 - 900 SMALL ORIFICE 

ASSEMBLY

.

ASSEMBLY

EVDOS S.A FLOW CAPACITY 

Bar
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